
Lease: Schendel Well#: 13-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield fefV~eSrlnc~ Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW-SW-SE-NW S24 T16

OPR#: 3895 I r 11 " Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056
R21E
County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON p~ODU~i{>N ~~',! Cell # 620-363-2683
FSL:2805

OPR#: 4339 ~ 11-1\ "~! Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3745
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:

API#: 15-121-29140-00-00
20'6" 5 83/4
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 6/4/12

694.3' 90 sacks 55/8 Completed: 6/5/12

27/8 SN: 666' Packer: TO: 699' I8 rnd

Plugged: Bottom Plug: Well Log
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation

Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 21 589 Shale
3 5 Clay 7 596 Lime

12 17 Lime 2 598 Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

3 20 Shale 14 612 Shale

4 24 Black Shale 4 616 Lime

11 35 Lime 6 622 Black Shale

8 43 Sandy shale 11 633 Lime

19 62 Lime 7 640 Shale

4 66 Shale 5 645 Lime

2 68 Red Bed 6 651 Shale

21 89 Shale 1 652 Lime

15 104 Lime 14 666 Shale (Limey)

8 112 Shale 1 667 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

3 115 Sand (Dry) .5 667.5 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)

7 122 Shale 1 668.5 Sandy Shale

20 142 Sandy Shale 4.5 673 Oil Sand (Good Bleed) (Very Little Water)

51 193 Shale 1.5 674.5 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Good Bleed)

20 213 Lime 1 675.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

6 219 Shale TD 699 Sandy Shale

11 230 Sand (Dry)

13 243 Shale

7 250 Lime

32 282 Shale

9 3+0 Lime

4 294 Shale

1 295 Lime

17 312 Shale Surface 6A·12 Set Time 2:00pm Called 11:00am Becky

26 338 Lime Longstring 695' 2 7/8 pipe TD 699

9 347 Shale Set Time 12:00am f>.5·12 Called 11:35am John

21 368 Lime

4 372 Black Shale

4 376 Lime

4 380 Shale

5 385 Lime

107 492 Shale

3 495 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

5 500 Sandy Shale

52 552 Shale

10 562 Lime

5 567 Shale

1 568 Lime



Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: 13-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW-SW-SE-NW S24 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Schendel FSL: 2805

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 3745

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29140-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 6/4/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 6/5/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 667 0:00 0 667.65'

Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)

1 668 3:00 3 Sandy Shale 668.55'

2 669 7:30 4.5 Oil Sand (Good Bleed) (Very Little Water) 673'

3 670 10:30 3

4 671 13:30 3

5 672 16:30 3

6 673 20:00 3.5

Oil Sand (Shaley) (Good Bleed) 674.5'

7 674 23:30 3.5

8 675 28:00 4.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streaks) 675.5'

9 676 33:00 5 Sandy Shale

10 677 39:30 6.5

11 678 46:00 6.5

12 679 52:00 7

13 680 59:00 7
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CustomerC
.. BOX 66

INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COpy MUST RE

MERCHANT AT ALL

Page: 1 Invoice: 10041361
Special : TIme: , 3:14:46
tnstructions ShIp Date: 06/05112

Invoice Dale: 06/08/12
Sale rap #: MAVERY MIKE Acc\ (ap ccoo. DueD/l19: 07/05/12

50idTo: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 837·2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Customer #; 3570021 G\Jelomer po: Order By:BOB
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'ORDER: SHIP: l; U/M ITEM# DESCRIPTION jAil Price/Uom PRICE i EXTENSION

280.00
240.00

14.00

280.00 Ll BAG lCPPC
240.00 L: BAG j CPPM
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8.8900 BAG I
5.7900 BAG l

17.0000 EA i
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8.8900 2489.20
5.7900 1389.60

17.0000 238.00
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FILLED BY CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER Sales total $4116.80

Freight 100.00
Mise + Frgt 100.00

Taxable 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 318.37
Tall #

lIOTAL $4535.17~

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY

11--- RECEIVED COMPL.ETEANO IN 0000 COMlITION ---ll
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